
6:15pm Team 2 Team 1 6:15pm Team 5 Team 6

8:25am Team 4 Team 3 8:25am Team 1 Team 2
9:15am Team 6 Team 5 9:15am Team 3 Team 4

6:15pm Team 5 Team 4 6:15pm Team 2 Team 3

8:25am Team 2 Team 3 8:25am Team 6 Team 1
9:15am Team 1 Team 6 9:15am Team 4 Team 5

6:15pm Team 3 Team 1 6:15pm Team 4 Team 6

8:25am Team 5 Team 2 8:25am Team 2 Team 5
9:15am Team 4 Team 6 9:15am Team 1 Team 3

6:15pm Team 3 Team 5 6:15pm 4-seed 5-seed A
7:05pm 3-seed 6-seed B

8:25am Team 4 Team 1
9:15am Team 6 Team 2 8:25am 1-seed winner of A

9:15am 2-seed winner of B

6:15pm Team 4 Team 2

6:05pm
8:25am Team 3 Team 6
9:15am Team 5 Team 1

Willoughby Middle School Gym

Willoughby Middle School Gym

Willoughby South Gym

Saturday, January 24

Saturday, March 14

Wednesday, March 18

Saturday, March 7

Friday, March 13

Friday, January 30

Saturday, January 31

Friday, February 6
PLAYOFFS

South High School Gym

Friday January 23

WILLOUGHBY YOUTH BASKETBALL
DIVISION 2 | GRADES 3-4

2026

Friday January 16

Saturday  January 17

Championship 

Friday, February 13

Saturday, February 14

Friday, February 20

Saturday, February 21

Friday, February 27

Saturday, February 28

Friday, March 6

Saturday, February 7



Bennett Benjamin Averett Jr Calvin
Devloo Paxton Brand William
Kleve Jackson Chavis Amari

Levstik Sam Danko Dylan
Paluf Conor DeCapua Gino
Paluf Timothy DeCapua Luca
Pitt Brantley Hudson Micah
Tate Calvin Kirkpatrick Amir

Brewer Daniel Abada Ovie
Jasarevic Dino Banks Legend
Johnson Kyrie Blau Lucius
Johnson Xavier Collins Garrett
McCoy Maxwell Leckonby Aj

Mooney Tommy Pitten Karsen
Roback Steven Smith Parker
Matson Alex Lewis John

Coyne Cillian Agins Ryan
Harford Maxwell Branco Jaxon
Houston Cole Goff Braydon
Josipovic Luka Ivancic Benjamin

Krasniewski Benjamin Koziol Carter
Pellegrini Brian Mester Kale
Smredel Liam Nowacki Ben
Tyminski Oliver Quigney Cortland

TEAM 3 TEAM 6

TEAM 5

TEAM 4

WILLOUGHBY YOUTH BASKETBALL
DIVISION 2 | GRADES 3-4

WINTER 2026

TEAM 1

TEAM 2
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